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EVENT ____________________________________                  DATE: ___________             # OF COOKS: _________                     

JUDGING COORDINATOR:                                                               

GRAND CHAMPION: __________________________RESERVE CHAMPION:  ____               

 TAFR 2019 4/27/2019 120

Jimmy Thornton

Eddie Lopez/ Pig Tails

Randy Kindler/Ponderosa #7

Mike Sargeant/Bubba Fatz Phong Vuong/ Team Extreme

Rob Arocha/ Bullhorn Cookers

Colby Miller/Smokin Skulls Rob Arocha/ Bullhorn Cookers

Tad Land/ Willie T BBQEddie Lopez/ Pig Tails

Will Bankhead/Rafter 7 #2

Wes Reid/ Ponderosa #9

Chris Brashear/Tiny Wood Cookers

Tony Spitzenberger/Ponderosa #8

Kevin Caldwell/Wholey Smoke Cookers

Timothy Brogdon/ Whiskey Wasted #1

Will Bankhead/Rafter 7 #2 Mike Sargeant/Bubba Fatz

Don Smiley/Texas Cowtown Cookers Tim Lyons/Chaparral #2

Sean Larkin. Dirty Underwear Gang Jonathon Villarreal/5-0 Smokers

John Martin/Johns up in Smoke

Kevin Koncir/Chaparral #2

Tony Spitzenberger/Ponderosa #8

Eric Rosales/Compadre Cookers

Sean Larkin. Dirty Underwear Gang

John Mercer/Getting Sauced

Eddie Lopez/ Pig Tails

William Purvis/Chicken Fried

Eddie Avila/Off Constantly #1

Ed Calub/ Ponderosa #4

Eddie Lopez/ Pig Tails  10  4    14

Rob Arocha/ Bullhorn Cookers    7

   -

    12

Rob Arocha/ Bullhorn Cookers

Mike Sargeant/ Bubba Fatz    3    8     11

   5   -

   -

   -     10Tad Land/Willie T BBQ

John Martin/ Johns Up in Smoke   10

  -   10

   -    -     10

Chris Brashear/ Tiny Wood Cookers    -    -    9       9

Will Bankhead/ Rafter 7 #2    -    6       9

Randy Kindler/Ponderosa #7    -     -       9

Keith Koncir/Chaparral #2     9    -    -

Phong Vuong/ Team Extreme    -

   9

   8     -       8

      9

   3



Eddie Lopez



Rob Arocha



1st Pigtails Eddie Lopez 11th 104240

2nd Tiny Wood Cookers Chris Brashear 12th 104346

3rd Bubba Fatz Mike Sargeant 13th 104315

4th Smokin Skulls Colby Miller 14th 104421

5th Wholey Smoke Cookers Kevin Caldwell 15th 104122

6th Bullhorn Cookers Rob Arocha 16th 104138

7th Whiskey Wasted #1 Timothy Brogdon 17th 104430

8th Rafter 7 #2 Will Bankhead 18th 104208

9th Texas Cowtown Cookers Don Smiley 19th 104140

10th Dirty Underwear Sean Larkin 20th 104349

1st Willie T BBQ Tad Land 11th 104570

2nd Ponderosa #7 Randy Kindler 12th 104422

3rd Team Extreme Phong Vuong 13th 104342

4th Bullhorn Cookers Rob Arocha 14th 104223

5th Rafter 7 #2 Will Bankhead 15th 104418

6th Ponderosa #9 Wes Reid 16th 104393

7th Ponderosa #8 Tony Spitzenberger 17th 104455

8th Bubba Fatz Mike Sergeant 18th 104311

9th Chaparral #2 Tim Lyons 19th 104400

10th 5-0 Smokers Jonathon Villarreal 20th 104294

1st Johns up in Smoke John Martin 11th 104583

2nd Chaparral #2 Keith Koncir 12th 104632

3rd Ponderosa #8 Tony Spitzenberger 13th 104579

4th Compadre Cookers Eric Rosales 14th 104604

5th Dirty Underwear Sean Larkin 15th 104662

6th Getting Sauced John Mercer 16th 104606

Chicken Final TableChicken

Brisket

TAFR Wild Game Cook Off 2019

Brisket Final Table

Ribs Final TableRibs



7th Pigtails Eddie Lopez 17th 104617

8th Chicken Fried William Purvis 18th 104571

9th Off Constantly #1 Eddie Avila 19th 104607

10th Ponderosa #4 Ed Calub 20th 104677

Grand Champion Reserve Champion

Pig Tails Bullhorn

Eddie Lopez Rob Arocha

1st US Marshalls #2 Aaron Golson 11th 104414

2nd Team Xtreme Phong Vuong 12th 104419

3rd Whiskey Wasted BBQ 1 Timothy Brogdon 13th 104182

4th Bubba Fatz BBQ Mike Sargeant 14th 104195

5th Dodge City #1 Andy Sustaita 15th 104460

6th AFU Cookers Joseph Sanders 16th 104374

7th Pig Tails Eddie Lopez 17th 104561

8th Texas Throw Down Cookers Anthony Zepeda 18th 104544

9th Off Constantly #2 Seth Demel 19th 104583

10th BS Cookers Bobby McMillin 20th 104491

1st AFU Cookers Joseph Sanders 11th 104236

2nd Off Constantly #2 Seth Demel 12th 104324

3rd Ponderosa #1 Buddy Yen 13th 104301

4th Come & Take IT #1 Jed Holt 14th 104387

5th Willey T's Tad Land 15th 104464

6th Come & Take it #2 Lyn Hill 16th 104479

7th Getting Sauced John Mercer 17th 104477

8th Off Constantly #1 Eddie Avila 18th 104427

Wild Game Wild Game Final Table

Seafood Seafood Final Table



9th Chaparral Cookers Tim Lyons 19th 104299

10th Johns Up in Smoke John Martin 20th 104289

AFU Cookers Off Constantly #2

Joseph Sanders Seth Demel

1st Old Fire House #3 Nick Lawrence

2nd Whiskey Wasted Timothy Brogdon

3rd Dirty Underwear Gang Sean Larkin

Beans

Grand Champion Wild Game Reserve Champion Wild Game
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